Name Mr. & Mrs. Winfield S. Gibson 17037 Adlon Road Encino, Ca 91316 Cry & Same Mail Tax Statements to Mail Tax Statements to Some as above Trust Transfer Deed Grant Deed The undersigned Grantor (s) declare (s) under penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct: There is No consideration for this transfer. Documented on full value less value of lieus and correct: There is No consideration for this transfer. Documented on full value less value of lieus and correct: There is No consideration for this transfer. Documented on full value less value of lieus and correct: There is no consideration for this transfer. Documented on full value less value of lieus and correct: There is no consideration for this transfer.

	11 UST 11 AliSICI DCCU 18161
	Grant Deed
	The undersigned Grantor (s) declare (s) under penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct: THERE IS NO CONSIDERATION FOR THIS TRANSFER.
	Documentary transfer tax is \$ None Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale or transfer. There is no Documentary transfer tax due. (state reason and give Code § or Ordinance number)
	☑ Transfer to a revocable trust;
	GRANTOR(S): Winfield Scott Gibson and Jessma Hazel Gibson, husband and wife hereby GRANT(S) to The Gibson Family Trust, dated MAY 2 6 1992 Winfield S. Gibson and Jessma H. Gibson Trustors/Trustees. the following described real property in the
	County of Eureka , State of Nevada
	The S. W. & of Section 15, Township 30 North, Range 48 East MD. B & M, Eureka County, Nevada. APN# 05-210-09
	Dated MAY 2 6 1992 Winfield Scott Gibson
	State of California County of Los Angeles Jessma Hazel Gibson July March Los Angeles
	On this the 26 th day of Mr 1992, before me, F.U. STENION Grantor - Transferor (s)
/	the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Winfield Scott Gibson and Jessma Hazel Gibson ************************************
	personally known to me operation personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence operation personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence operation personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
i.	to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that they executed it. WITNESS my bend and official seal.
١	Notary's Signature
	800K234 PAGE532
	(This area for official notarial seal)

LARATION OF VALUE

·	
Recording Date 6/1/92 Book 234 Page 53	32 Instrument # 140894
Full Value of Property Interest Conveyed	s
Less Assumed Liens & Encumbrances	
Taxable Value (NRS 375.010, Section 3)	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	s
If exempt, state reason. NRS 375.090, Section	8 Explain:
Transferring into revocable	e trust.
() Escrow Holder only. Check if Real Property Transf	fer Tax is to be deferred under NRS 375.030, Section 2.
INDIVIDUAL	ESCROW HOLDER
Signature of Declarant Mr. & Mrs. Winfield S. Gibson Name (Please Print)	knowledge based upon the information available to me in the documents contained ir. the escrow file. Signature of Declarant
17037 Adlon Road	Name (Please Print)
Address Encino, Ca 91316	
City State Zip	Firm Name Address
	City State Zip
Tax paid for the above transfer on per NRS 375.030, Section 2.	June 1 , 1993
	Signature of Recorder or Representative